
SCHOOL: EE SCHOOL: EE
DRIVER:Jameel Alexander DRIVER: Lynn Robinett
BUS: 33 BUS: 81
ROUTE: 1 ROUTE: 2

1803 W 10th St 7:57 W 14th & Forkner 8:00
Arrow & W 9th St 7:58 W 19th & Harris 8:02
W 9th & Dewey 7:59 W 19th & Arrow Ave 8:03
Atwood & Lowell 8:00 w 22nd & Arrow Ave 8:04
W 8th & Shellbark 8:02 W 23rd & Arrow Ave 8:05
Park Rd & Cherry Rd 8:04 W 25th & Cedar 8:08
Winding Way & Nichol Ave 8:06 Madison Ave & Clubhouse 8:12
Oakwood Dr & Park Rd 8:08 824 Heritage 8:15
Woodside & W. 12th St 8:11 Villages on Madison & Madison Ave 8:17
W 12th & Harter Blvd 8:13 1810 W 53rd St 8:20
Thayer Ct & Thayer Ln 8:14 W 60th & Granite 8:24
Nichol Ave & Fountain 8:17 W 60th & Arrowhead 8:25
W 12th St & Louise 8:18 Madison Ave & Squirrel Ridge 8:27
W 13th & Laurel 8:20 5618 Harmeson 8:28

Unload EE 8:30
Load EE 3:30 Unload EE 8:30

Load EE 3:30
SCHOOL: EE
DRIVER: Karen Phillips SCHOOL: EE
BUS: 35 DRIVER: Mike Nichols
ROUTE: 3 BUS: 6
W 16th & Dewey 7:56 ROUTE: 4
W 16th & Rev JT Menifee 7:58
W 22nd & Rev JT Menifee 8:00 W 7th St & Sycamore 7:55
W 22nd & Dewey 8:01 1703 Anderson Frankton Rd 8:02
W 23rd & Halford 8:02 Ashbourne & Boxwood (Old School) 8:06
17th & Fountain 8:04 2432 Oakwood Dr 8:09
16th & Bennington 8:05 Hillcrest & Oakdale 8:11
Compass School 8:06 1220 VanBuskirk Rd 8:13
W 18th & Drexel 8:08 W 2nd & Sherman St 8:15
W 18th & Park Rd 8:11 W 2nd St & Locust St 8:16
W 26th & Fountain 8:15 W 7th St & Locust St 8:17
Four Winds Apt & Raible Ave 8:16 W 10th St & Morton 8:20
2806 Raible 8:16
3318 Raible 8:19 Unload EE 8:30
W 40th & Lee 8:22 Load EE 3:30
4841 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 8:25

Unload EE 8:30
Load EE 3:30



SCHOOL: EE SCHOOL: EE
DRIVER: Nickie G. / Bobbi Jo E. DRIVER: Margie H. / Krista P.
BUS: 37 BUS: 9
ROUTE: 5 ROUTE: 6

W 17th & Meridian 7:54 E 26th & Main St 7:50
W 23rd & Jackson St 7:56 E 26th & Pearl St 7:52
W 23rd & Delaware St 7:57 E 19th & Fletcher St 7:54
W 25th & Meridian 7:59 Ohio Ave & Short St 7:56
W 29th & Meridian 8:00 Cincinnati & Prospect 7:57
W 29th St & Delaware 8:01 E 19th & Jefferson 7:59
W 22nd & Chase 8:03 E 22nd & George 8:00
W 22nd & Morton 8:04 E 27th & Jefferson 8:01
22nd & Sherman 8:04 E 27th & George 8:02
W 19th & Sheridan 8:05 George & E 31st St 8:03
Sun Valley Apt Entrance 8:09 E 23rd & E Lynn 8:05
W 34th & Marine 8:13 2038 Ohio Ave 8:07
N Parkway & Fairview 8:14 E 38th St & Hoosierwoods 8:13
Anderson Career Center 8:19 4435 S Scatterfield 8:17
328 W 53rd St 8:23 Applecreek Apt Entrance 8:22

5920 Columbus Ave x3 8:24
Unload EE 8:30
Load EE 3:30 Unload EE 8:30

Load EE 3:30
SCHOOL: EE
DRIVER: Corey Elliott
BUS: 32
ROUTE: 7

Cedar Ridge Apts by Office 7:46
E 35th & Walnut 7:48
Anderson Career Center D26 7:52
W 40th & Main St 7:54
E 38th St & Walnut (southside) 7:56
E 40th & E Lynn 7:58
Roundhill & East Ave 8:00
E 44th & Clark 8:03
Hilltop & Columbus Ave 8:05
4511 Columbus Ave 8:06
E 47th & Columbus Ave 8:07
1611 Catherine 8:11
St Johns Lutheran Church 8:14
Unload EE 8:30
Load EE 3:30


